0.0
0.2
0.5
0.6
0.6
4.6
4.9
5.5
5.6
6.5
6.5
7.9
8.3
9.6
10.3
10.4
11.0
11.6
15.5
17.3
17.9
19.5

55.1
55.2
58.7
58.8
60.9
61.3
61.5
61.7
62.0
62.1
62.5
62.7
66.6
67.3
69.3
71.4
72.6
72.9
73.8
74.1
79.2
81.7
86.8
87.4

AD16 Encircling Lancaster (3-98)
Start Weaver Markets, Rt 272 & 897
exit parking lot to right on #272

Reading Rd

Muddy Creek Rd .
Muddy Creek Church Rd
Muddy Creek Rd

Red Run Rd

Gristmill Rd

Sensenig Rd

Gristmill Rd

Hurst Rd .

Gristmill Rd

KurtzRd . . . .

x #322 to Reidenbach Rd
to Reidenbach Rd

Spruce St

Kinzer Ave

Jackson St

Ranck Ave . . .

X #897 to Meetlnghouse Rd
Seldomridge Rd .
Cambridge Rd/Kauffroth Rd
Old Philadelphia Pike
- - - fold
Herr St . .
b/c Water St

Coffee and Cream on right rest stop

NW Lancaster County River Tralil
Furnace Rd

Donegal PI

Front St

Bank St

Ore Mine Rd .o
at Community Bible Church
#rr2 . .

Colebrook Rd

Colebrook Rd

Cloverleaf Rd

Cloverleaf Rd .
Sunnyside Rd

Valley Rd

Sunnyside Rd
Wisgarver Rd
Elizabethtown Rd
Newport Rd )
Brubaker Valley Rd
#322 :

Clay School Rd

0.2
0.3
0.1

. 0.1

4.0
0.3
0.6

. 0.1

0.9
0.0
1.3
0.4
1.4
0.7
0.1
0.6
0.6
3.9
1.8
0.6
1.6

0.8
0.1
. 3.6

0.1
2.1
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.3

. 0.2

0.4
0.2
3.9
0.7
2.1
2.1
1.2

. 0.3

0.9
0.3
5.2
2.5

- 5.1

0.6
1.6

- fold

20.3 L School Lane Rd
. 21.5 R Buena Vista Rd
+ 22.2 L Amish Rd
+ 23.3 R #897
+ 24.0 R to Speedway rest stop
1242 L #30 . .
' 24.3 R Chestnut St
' 24.7 R Bridge St . .
247 S x #41 to Strasburg Rd
. 248 L MineRd
, 285 L MineRd . .
29.0 R White Oak Rd
35.7 R #222 .
35.8 L Main St
1 36.0 R Pennsy Rd
. 37.6 L PennsyRd
. 392 R #272 . . . :
. 39.4  U-turn at Mount Hope School Rd

+ 39.6 R Pennsy Rd

+ 40.2 R Pennsy Rd

+43.0 S #324 . . .

' 43.2 BR Enola Low Grade Trall

' 43.2 S pedestrian overpass
53.3 L River Rd
- - - fold
88.9 L Indlantown Rd
. 92.4 L High School Rd
.+ 93.6 L 4th St
+ 941 R Main St .
' 94.6 L Snyder St
' 94.8 R Snyder St
' 95.0 S b/c Denver Rd
' 96.8 L #272 . . . :
' 97.2 R Muddy Creek Church Rd

' 97.9 BR Reading Rd
. 97.9 L to parking lot

- fold

98.1 total miles

1.2
0.7
1.2
0.7
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.1
3.7
0.4
6.8
0.1
0.2
1.5
1.7
0.2
0.2
0.6
2.8
0.2
0.1
10.1
1.8

3.5

1.1
0.5
0.5
0.2
0.1
1.8
0.5
0.7
0.0
0.2

ver2b5a



